19’’ HYPERline Series
Free Standing Cabinets
Flat Pack Design, Super Economy in Logistics
8 pcs in 2 palette/crate
Up to 26U Height
4 pcs per palette/crate
> 26U to 47U Heights

General Informations
Flat pack / Assembled delivery HYPERline Series designed for minimized disassembled flat-packed shipments for superior logistics advantages and cost savings. Lande sales
representatives should be informed in case the order is assembled, otherwise the order would be sent as flat-packed.
Color selection CC= Color Code please define while ordering the color code as LG Light Grey RAL 7035, BL Black RAL 9005.
Width: 600 mm
Depth: 600 mm
HYPERline Series - Free Standing 19'' Cabinets W600 mm x D600 mm
Product Number Series Description Dimensions
WxDxH
QTY in
Package
*H mm, overall
without feet
and/or castor,
plinth
LN-HL16U6060-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 16U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=600 mm 600x600x855 1 855
LN-HL20U6060-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 20U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=600 mm 600x600x1033 1 1033
LN-HL22U6060-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 22U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=600 mm 600x600x1121 1 1121
LN-HL26U6060-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 26U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=600 mm 600x600x1299 1 1299
LN-HL32U6060-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 32U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=600 mm 600x600x1566 1 1566
LN-HL36U6060-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 36U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=600 mm 600x600x1744 1 1744
LN-HL42U6060-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 42U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=600 mm 600x600x2010 1 2010
LN-HL47U6060-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 47U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=600 mm 600x600x2232 1 2232
* Please add 30 mm to H mm once used with leveling feet, add 85 mm to H mm once used with castor set.
8
19” HYPERline Series
Free Standing Cabinets

General Informations
Flat pack / Assembled delivery HYPERline Series designed for minimized disassembled flat - packed shipments for superior logistics advantages and cost savings.
Lande sales representatives should be informed in case the order is assembled, otherwise the order would be sent as flat-packed.
Color selection CC= Color Code please define while ordering the color code as LG Light Grey RAL 7035, BL Black RAL 9005.
Width: 600 mm
Depth: 800 mm
 HYPERline Series - Free Standing 19’’ Cabinets W600 mm x D800 mm
Product Number Series Description Dimensions
WxDxH
QTY in
Package
*H mm, overall
without feet
and/or castor,
plinth
LN-HL16U6080-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 16U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=800 mm 600x800x855 1 855
LN-HL20U6080-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 20U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=800 mm 600x800x1033 1 1033
LN-HL22U6080-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 22U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=800 mm 600x800x1121 1 1121
LN-HL26U6080-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 26U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=800 mm 600x800x1299 1 1299
LN-HL32U6080-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 32U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=800 mm 600x800x1566 1 1566
LN-HL36U6080-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 36U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=800 mm 600x800x1744 1 1744
LN-HL42U6080-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 42U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=800 mm 600x800x2010 1 2010
LN-HL47U6080-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 47U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=800 mm 600x800x2232 1 2232
* Please add 30 mm to H mm once used with leveling feet, add 85 mm to H mm once used with castor set.
12
19” HYPERline Series
Free Standing Cabinets

General Informations
Flat pack / Assembled delivery HYPERline Series designed for minimized disassembled flat-packed shipments for superior logistics advantages and cost savings.
Lande sales representatives should be informed in case the order is assembled, otherwise the order would be sent as flat-packed.
Color selection CC= Color Code please define while ordering the color code as LG Light Grey RAL 7035, BL Black RAL 9005.
Width: 600 mm
Depth: 1000 mm
   HYPERline Series - Free Standing 19’’ Cabinets W600 mm x D1000 mm
Product Number Series Description Dimensions
WxDxH
QTY in
Package
*H mm, overall
without feet
and/or castor,
plinth
LN-HL22U6010-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 22U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=1000 mm 600x1000x1121 1 1121
LN-HL26U6010-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 26U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=1000 mm 600x1000x1299 1 1299
LN-HL32U6010-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 32U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=1000 mm 600x1000x1566 1 1566
LN-HL36U6010-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 36U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=1000 mm 600x1000x1744 1 1744
LN-HL42U6010-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 42U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=1000 mm 600x1000x2010 1 2010
LN-HL47U6010-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 47U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=1000 mm 600x1000x2232 1 2232
* Please add 30 mm to H mm once used with leveling feet, add 85 mm to H mm once used with castor set.
16
19” HYPERline Series
Free Standing Cabinets

General Informations
Flat pack / Assembled delivery HYPERline Series designed for minimized disassembled flat-packed shipments for superior logistics advantages and cost savings.
Lande sales representatives should be informed in case the order is assembled, otherwise the order would be sent as flat-packed.
Color selection CC= Color Code please define while ordering the color code as LG Light Grey RAL 7035,  BL Black RAL 9005.
Width: 600 mm
Depth: 1200 mm
   HYPERline Series - Free Standing 19’’ Cabinets W600 mm x D1200 mm
Product Number Series Description Dimensions
WxDxH
QTY in
Package
*H mm, overall
without feet
and/or castor,
plinth
LN-HL42U6012-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 42U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=1200 mm 600x1200x2010 1 2010
LN-HL47U6012-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 47U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=600 mm D=1200 mm 600x1200x2232 1 2232
* Please add 30 mm to H mm once used with leveling feet, add 85 mm to H mm once used with castor set.
20
19” HYPERline Series
Free Standing Cabinets

General Informations
Flat pack / Assembled delivery HYPERline Series designed for minimized disassembled flat-packed shipments for superior logistics advantages and cost savings. Lande
sales representatives should be informed in case the order is assembled, otherwise the order would be sent as flat - packed.
Color selection CC= Color Code please define while ordering the color code as LG Light Grey RAL 7035, BL Black RAL 9005.
Width: 800 mm
Depth: 800 mm
   HYPERline Series - Free Standing 19’’ Cabinets W800 mm x D800 mm
Product Number Series Description Dimensions
WxDxH
QTY in
Package
*H mm, overall
without feet
and/or castor,
plinth
LN-HL26U8080-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 26U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=800 mm D=800 mm 800x800x1299 1 1299
LN-HL32U8080-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 32U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=800 mm D=800 mm 800x800x1566 1 1566
LN-HL36U8080-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 36U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=800 mm D=800 mm 800x800x1744 1 1744
LN-HL42U8080-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 42U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=800 mm D=800 mm 800x800x2010 1 2010
LN-HL47U8080-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 47U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=800 mm D=800 mm 800x800x2232 1 2232
LN-KDG-ORG-26EU-CC Accessory 26U Metal Cable Management panel set left/right 97x97x1173 1 -
LN-KDG-ORG-32EU-CC Accessory 32U Metal Cable Management panel set left/right 97x97x1440 1 -
LN-KDG-ORG-36EU-CC Accessory 36U Metal Cable Management panel set left/right 97x97x1620 1 -
LN-KDG-ORG-42EU-CC Accessory 42U Metal Cable Management panel set left/right 97x97x1885 1 -
LN-KDG-ORG-47EU-CC Accessory 47U Metal Cable Management panel set left/right 97x97x2109 1 -
* Please add 30 mm to H mm once used with leveling feet, add 85 mm to H mm once used with castor set.
24
19” HYPERline Series
Free Standing Cabinets

General Informations
Flat pack / Assembled delivery HYPERline Series designed for minimized disassembled flat-packed shipments for superior logistics advantages and cost savings. Lande
sales representatives should be informed in case the order is assembled, otherwise the order would be sent as flat-packed.
Color selection CC= Color Code please define while ordering the color code as LG Light Grey RAL 7035, BL Black RAL 9005.
Width: 800 mm
Depth: 1000 mm
   HYPERline Series - Free Standing 19’’ Cabinets W800 mm x D1000 mm
Product Number Series Description Dimensions
WxDxH
QTY in
Package
*H mm, overall
without feet
and/or castor,
plinth
LN-HL42U8010-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 42U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=800 mm D=1000 mm 800x1000x2010 1 2010
LN-HL47U8010-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 47U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=800 mm D=1000 mm 800x1000x2232 1 2232
LN-KDG-ORG-42EU-CC Accessory 42U Metal Cable Management panel set left/right 97x97x1885 1 -
LN-KDG-ORG-47EU-CC Accessory 47U Metal Cable Management panel set left/right 97x97x2109 1 -
* Please add 30 mm to H mm once used with leveling feet, add 85 mm to H mm once used with castor set.
28

General Informations
Flat pack / Assembled delivery HYPERline Series designed for minimized disassembled flat-packed shipments for superior logistics advantages and cost savings. Lande sales
representatives should be informed in case the order is assembled, otherwise the order would be sent as flat-packed.
Color selection CC= Color Code please define while ordering the color code as LG Light Grey RAL 7035, BL Black RAL 9005.
Width: 800 mm
Depth: 1200 mm
   HYPERline Series - Free Standing 19’’ Cabinets W800 mm x D1200 mm
Product Number Series Description Dimensions
WxDxH
QTY in
Package
*H mm, overall
without feet
and/or castor,
plinth
LN-HL42U8012-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 42U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=800 mm D=1200 mm 800x1200x2010 1 2010
LN-HL47U8012-CC-(A/B/C) HYPERline Series 47U 19'' Free Standing Cabinets W=800 mm D=1200 mm 800x1200x2232 1 2232
LN-KDG-ORG-42EU-CC Accessory 42U Metal Cable Management panel set left/right 97x97x1885 1 -
LN-KDG-ORG-47EU-CC Accessory 47U Metal Cable Management panel set left/right 97x97x2109 1 -
* Please add 30 mm to H mm once used with leveling feet, add 85 mm to H mm once used with castor set.
32

LN-PRZ-SGT-1U6P-IE Accessory 6xIEC 320 C13 Socket Power Stripe, 19” aluminium housing, 1x16A cct breaker,
4000 Watt, 250V AC, 1,8m cable, DIN 49441 plug, CE approval
LN-PRZ-ONF-1U8P-SC Accessory
8xDIN49440 Socket Schuko Power Stripe, 19” 1U, aluminium housing,16A lighted
on/on switched, 4000 Watt, 250V AC,3x1.5mm 2, 1,8m cable, DIN 49441 plug,
CE approval
PDU - 19’’ power stripes PDU - 19’’ power stripes
LN-PRZ-ONF-1U8P-UPS Accessory
6xUPS type French UTE Socket Power Stripe, 19” 1U, aluminium housing, 16A
lighted on/on switched, 4000 Watt, 250V AC,3x1.5mm2, 1,8m cable, DIN 49441
plug, CE approval
H100mm WxDmm PLINTHs
Product Number Series Product Description
LN-ZMN-BHL-6060-CC Accessory Plinth H=100mm W=600 mm D=600 mm Modular
LN-ZMN-BHL-6080-CC Accessory Plinth H=100mm W=600 mm D=800 mm Modular
LN-ZMN-BHL-6010-CC Accessory Plinth H=100mm W=600 mm D=1000 mm Modular
LN-ZMN-BHL-6012-CC Accessory Plinth H=100mm W=600 mm D=1200 mm Modular
LN-ZMN-BHL-8080-CC Accessory Plinth H=100mm W=800 mm D=800 mm Modular
Plinth after assembly Plinth flat packed /
Delivery packingLN-ZMN-BHL-8010-CC Accessory Plinth H=100mm W=800 mm D=1000 mm Modular
LN-ZMN-BHL-8012-CC Accessory Plinth H=100mm W=800 mm D=1200 mm Modular
** CC= Color Code please define while ordering the color code as LG Light Grey RAL 7035, BL Black RAL 9005.
Accessories
35
19” HYPERline Series